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Dream Nutrition
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For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain gluten, soy and
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Banana Cream Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%), Emulsifier
(Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Colour (Curcumin), Sweetener
(Sucralose)

Banana Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%), Emulsifier
(Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Colour (Curcumin), Sweetener
(Sucralose)

Chocolate Caramel Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (91%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Flavouring, Sweetener
(Sucralose)

Chocolate Coconut Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Colour (E150c), Acidity
Regulator (Malic Acid), Sweetener (Sucralose)

Chocolate Smooth Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%),
Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Flavouring,
Sweetener (Sucralose)

Cookies & Cream Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Sweetener (Sucralose)

Milk Chocolate Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (91%), Emulsifier
(Soy Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Flavouring, Sweetener (Sucralose)

Natural Banana Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Colour (Curcumin), Sweetener
(Sucralose)

Natural Chocolate Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (91%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Flavouring, Sweetener
(Sucralose)

10. Natural Strawberry Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%),

Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beetroot Red),
Sweetener (Sucralose)
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11. Natural Vanilla Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%), Emulsifier
(Soy Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Sweetener (Sucralose)

12. Strawberry & Raspberry Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Colours (E162, E163),
Sweetener (Sucralose)

13. Strawberry Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (98%), Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin), Flavouring, Colour (Beetroot Red), Sweetener
(Sucralose)

14. Toffee Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%), Emulsifier
(Soy Lecithin), Flavouring, Malt Extract, Sweetener (Sucralose)

15. Unflavoured: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (100%), Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin)

16. Vanilla Flavour: Whey Protein Isolate (Milk) (96%), Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin), Flavouring, Sweetener (Sucralose)
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